KA6112 - KIDS' LIGHTWEIGHT HOODED PADDED JACKET

KA6112 KIDS' LIGHTWEIGHT HOODED PADDED JACKET

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./@

Délka (A)

Sifka pres prsa (B)
Délka rukavu (C)

BARVY:

. Black . Light Royal Blue

. Navy

POPIS

35 g/m2

100% polyamide

Polyester padding

Warm and ultra-lightweight
Folds up into storage bag

2 front zipped pockets

Certifikaty:

)

STANDARD
100

Zemé plivodu:

China

[£52026 : s. 445
52025 : s. 375

6/8 8/10

15 15
47,5 53
39,5 42,5
47,25 53,5
. Red

KARIBAN

Tone-on-tone interior: Navy for Navy

@ B = =X

10/12
15
57,75
45,5
57,25

Contrast interior: Convoy Grey for Black and Red; Navy for Light Royal Blue

12/14
15
62,5
48,5
61

10 Mar 2026 19:01:02

Page 1 of 1



	KA6112 KIDS' LIGHTWEIGHT HOODED PADDED JACKET
	POPIS
	ROZMĚRY (CM)
	BARVY:

