

## KA6112 KIDS' LIGHTWEIGHT HOODED PADDED JACKET



## KARIBAN

## POPIS

35 g/m<sup>2</sup>  
 100% polyamide  
 Polyester padding  
 Warm and ultra-lightweight  
 Folds up into storage bag  
 2 front zipped pockets  
 Contrast interior: Convoy Grey for Black and Red; Navy for Light Royal Blue  
 Tone-on-tone interior: Navy for Navy

## Certifikáty:



STANDARD  
100

## Země původu:

China



2026 : s. 445

2025 : s. 375



## ROZMĚRY (CM)

	6/8	8/10	10/12	12/14
Ks./☉	15	15	15	15
Délka (A)	47,5	53	57,75	62,5
Šířka přes prsa (B)	39,5	42,5	45,5	48,5
Délka rukávu (C)	47,25	53,5	57,25	61



## BARVY:

Black Light Royal Blue Navy Red